TICKETS ONLINE UND AM VIB ERHALTLICH / TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE VIB TICKET COUNTER

BLAGUSS 417

Vienna International Busterminal

Kosice-Vienna-Stuttgart-Frankfurt

Carrier: Interbus
Lines No. 8211

departure day 1 Travel date cannot be changed! Valid until 31.12.2024
3 Stops
15:00 from KOSICE Bus station to 13:10 -
Wien adult 0-17,99 years
15:30 from Presov Bus station to 12:35 +60 years
16:30 from Levoca Bus station to 11:40 to one way | return |one way| return
17:10 from Poprad Bus station to 11:00 Munchen
. 35,00 70,00 32,00 64,00
18:30 from Ruzomberok Bus station to 09:40 Augsburg
19:40 from Zilina Bus station to 08:30 Ulm
] ] 45,00 90,00 41,00 82,00
20:50 from Trencin Bus station to 07:10 Stuttgart
21:30 from Piestany Bus station to 06:40 Karlsruhe
55,00 | 110,00 | 50,00 | 100,00
22:20 from Trnava Bus station to 06:10 Mannheim
23:00 from Bratislava Bus station to 05:30 Frankfurt 58,00 | 116,00 | 52,00 | 104,00
23:15 Bratislava Jarovice st.hr. (SK 05:20 -17
i (SK) Wien adult 0-17,99 years
23:15 Berg, Kitsee (A) 05:20 +60 years
) to one way | return [one way| return
00:05 l Vienna VIB, Erdberg, Stop B 04:30 os
osice
28,00 56,00 25,00 50,00
04:25 Walserberg (A) * 00:45 Presov
04:25 i * 00:45
Bad Reichenhall (E.)) Levoca 25,00 50,00 23,00 46,00
06:10 to Minchen Bus station from 22:30 Poprad
06:40 to Augsburg Bus station from 21:30 Ruzomberok
08:10 to Ulm Bus station from 20:20 Zilina 23,00 46,00 21,00 42,00
09:30 to Stuttgart Bus station from 19:00 Trnava
10:45 to Karlsruhe Bus station from 17.30 Piestany 16,00 32,00 14,00 28,00
11:55 to Mannheim Bus station. from 16.30 Trencin
13:00 to FRANKFURT AM MAIN Bus station from 15:10 Price in Euro
5
1. Monday t departure day
2. Tuesday
3. Wednesday Tickets are available online or at the VIB Erdberg ticket counter.
4. Thursday
5. Friday Baggages fees: hand baggage (max. 20x30x60 cm, up to 5 kg) free of charge
6. Saturday 1st piece of baggage (max. 25x60x80, max. 25 kg) = EUR 1,- oversize =EUR 5,-
7. Sunday

Contact buspartner: Tel: +421 557289616

Vienna International Busterminal (VIB)

Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: Erdbergstral3e 200A, 1030 Wien
www.vib-wien.at | info@vib-wien.at | Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0,39/Min.)* *Nur im Inland erreichbar

Fur den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten! Stand:Dezember 2023



http://www.vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

